
Schedule Monthly Fee Schedule Monthly Fee

1 day/week $35 2 days/week $300

2 days/week $55 3 days/week $425

3 days/week $80 4 days/week $550

4 days/week $100 5 days/week* $730

5 days/week $120 ILAP Fee* $80

Schedule Monthly Fee Schedule Monthly Fee

1 day/week $50 2 days/week $245

2 days/week $95 3 days/week $350

3 days/week January2nd 4 days/week $450

4 days/week $170 5 days/week* $605

5 days/week $200 ILAP Fee* $80

Tuition is based on 180 days of care, divided equally into ten monthly payments.  Tuition 

is due regardless of attendance.

Charges for Holiday & Vacation programs are not included.  These program fees are billed 

as they are used.

Sibling Discount:  5% discount for families who have more than one child in the program 

and whose tuition totals $850 or more per month.

^Noyes & Loring 5th grade students will be transported to the middle school for the after-

school program.

SPACE AVAILABLE FEES (per diem rates)

Must request care in advance.  Drop-in care not available

ECMS Morning: $15 ECMS Afternoon: $30

* ILAP fee covers all Early Release Wednesdays over the 180 day school year, and is billed 

monthly with tuition.  This charge is already included in the 5 day monthly tuition but 

should be added to part time schedules where Wednesdays are part of the contract. This 

fee includes the additional hours of care plus the cost of activities.

EPHRAIM CURTIS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Grades 5-8^

Early Morning Program After School Program

7:00 am - 8:25 am 3:10 pm - 6:15 pm

Early Morning Program After School Program

Elementary Morning: $10 Elementary Afternoon:  $40

7:00 am - 7:45 am 2:25 pm - 6:15 pm

FY24 Tuition Rates were voted on and unanimously approved by the SED Board of 

Directors on Tuesday, February 7, 2023

SUDBURY EXTENDED DAY, INC.

2023-2024 Tuition Rates

ALL ELEMENTARY SITES AND FIRST PARISH (PM Only)

Grades K-5^



Registration by Site Open Date (9:00 am) Close Date (5:00 pm)

Curtis 6-Mar-23 10-Mar-23

Loring 7-Mar-23 13-Mar-23

Noyes (includes K students) 8-Mar-23 14-Mar-23

Nixon 9-Mar-23 15-Mar-23

Haynes 10-Mar-23 16-Mar-23

Fees

Application Fee:  $50 per family, due at the time the application is submitted

on FormConnect (online payment processing).

Tuition Deposit: This  deposit is contingent on the contract offered and will

vary by student.  Deposits are due with the signed contract by the date noted

on the contract.

Monthly Tuition Billing Date Due Date

October tuition September 5th October 1st

November tuition October 5th November 1st

December tuition November 6th December 1st

January tuition December 5th January 2nd

February tuition January 5th February 1st

March tuition February 5th March 1st

April tuition March 5th April 1st

May tuition April 5th May 1st

June tuition May 6th June 1st

Schedule Change Policy

No schedule change requests can be submitted prior to October 1st .

Schedule Change Effective 

Date
Request Window Revised billing applied:

January 1st October 1 - November 15 December 5th

April 1st January 2 - February 15 March 5th 

SUDBURY EXTENDED DAY, INC.

2023-2024 Enrollment Timeline and Fee Schedule

Schedule reductions can only be implemented on or after January 1, 2024 and

will be processed on a quarterly basis.  Exceptions can only be made if caused

by extenuating circumstances.

made in the next billing cycle. 

Monthly Invoice/Statement Cycle

Families may choose to reduce schedules prior to January, but they will be

responsible for their contracted tuition through December 2023.  

There is a $45 schedule change fee per student for each request processed.  

Requests must be submitted by the deadlines below; any requests received 

after deadline but before the start of the calendar month will see adjustments 


